
TOUTES CATEGORIES DAMES

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 GOUGIS Frédérique STADE CLERMONTOIS 6311755 S 1342

2 DEDIT Justine STADE CLERMONTOIS 6314331 C1 1008

3 POIRIER Fabiola FOYER LAIC  ROMAGNAT 634922 S 1396

3 FUNGENZI Mathilde E. CEYRAT 34934 S 1094

5 PILVEN Sophie STADE CLERMONTOIS 2927221 S 1023

5 PREVOT Jade STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315151 M2 902

7 MAZZAL Siham TT PESCHADOIRES 6314952 S 541

7 LOPES Lizea STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315263 M2 536

TOUTES CATEGORIES MESSIEURS

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 ANTOINE MICHARD Maxime C L COURNON 6311959 J2 2046

2 BARTHOMEUF Pierre STADE CLERMONTOIS 636238 S 1966

3 LABERTHE Remi STADE CLERMONTOIS 8611600 S 2124

3 CLERET Yann C L COURNON 34380 S 2109

5 VALENTIN Loïc C L COURNON 153212 J2 2030

5 GREFFIER William STADE CLERMONTOIS 638232 S 1936

5 PELMARD Jonathan C L COURNON 639167 S 1792

5 PREVOT Ugo STADE CLERMONTOIS 6313484 C2 1775

9 TAFFIN Emmanuel C L COURNON 5916405 V1 2015

9 CHANEBOUX Adrien STADE CLERMONTOIS 6310967 S 1827

9 FELIDE Jean-Baptiste TT CASTELPONTIN 636170 V1 1766

9 THEVENIN Michel C L COURNON 633744 V2 1715

9 ALLEGRE Cedric STADE CLERMONTOIS 6310688 S 1705

9 BLONDEAU Thomas STADE CLERMONTOIS 36864 S 1704

9 PERRIER Aurelien C L COURNON 636837 S 1701

9 THELLIER  Xavier STADE CLERMONTOIS 113115 S 1605

17 LORCERIE  Mathieu TT CASTELPONTIN 6310178 S 1695

17 BAILLOT  Fabien STADE CLERMONTOIS 637887 S 1654

17 MAAROUFI  Nouredine STADE CLERMONTOIS 193369 S 1591

17 PORCHER  Gwenael C L COURNON 3710607 S 1589

17 LORCERIE  Maxime TT CASTELPONTIN 6310515 S 1521

17 BELLIER Armand ASTTRE RIOM 637286 S 1330

17 DESGOUTTES  Fabien ASTTRE RIOM 6312643 S 1301

17 TOURATIER  Paul ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 6315484 M1 999

VETERANS DAMES

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 BRIDAY Brigitte ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 756457 V3 855

2 DOURIN Cecile ATT SAINT BABEL 637283 V1 1050

3 DI GIORGI Magalie STADE CLERMONTOIS 638634 V1 631

4 BOURET Michelle ATSCAF CLERMONT-FD 6377 V4 599

5 RODRIGUES DA SILVA Nathalie TT CASTELPONTIN 6314647 V1 755

6 PATRICIO Delphine STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315630 V1 500
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VETERANS A MESSIEURS

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 TAFFIN Emmanuel C L COURNON 5916405 V1 2015

2 THEVENIN Michel C L COURNON 633744 V2 1715

3 FELIDE Jean-Baptiste TT CASTELPONTIN 636170 V1 1766

4 LE NEINDRE Serge E. CEYRAT 7814494 V2 1630

5 MARTET Jean-bernard STADE CLERMONTOIS 632075 V2 1341

6 GENESTE Philippe STADE CLERMONTOIS 638998 V1 1370

7 VILLATTE Stephane ASTTRE RIOM 6314039 V1 1294

8 RAMBAUD Gerald STADE CLERMONTOIS 632630 V1 1432

9 SELLIER Frederic ASTTRE RIOM 6313588 V1 1079

10 MOUREAU Michel TT PESCHADOIRES 82917 V1 1166

11 PELAPRAT Olivier U.S. ISSOIRE TT 6314348 V2 1065

VETERANS B MESSIEURS

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 LE MOUROUX Pascal FOYER LAIC  ROMAGNAT 6310546 V2 976

2 JOYEUX Philippe ASTTRE RIOM 639075 V2 958

3 DAVID Laurent TT CASTELPONTIN 6310960 V2 877

4 PERRIN Patrick TT CASTELPONTIN 639769 V2 720

5 MINA Philippe TT LE CENDRE 631293 V2 713

6 GAUTHIER Serge VEYRE-MONTON TT 6314455 V2 637

7 LARBALETRIER Luc VEYRE-MONTON TT 636769 V3 648

8 FRAU Dominique US CH. CLERMONT-FD 4511486 V2 838

9 PERAULT Sebastien VEYRE-MONTON TT 6314523 V1 686

9 SANDEYRON François TT CASTELPONTIN 6311035 V2 686

9 SARASAR Jean-pierre TT LE CENDRE 6313361 V3 595

9 COUDRIER Hervé TT CASTELPONTIN 6314727 V2 588

13 DELERUE Didier SURAT FOYER RURAL 6315238 V1 554

13 CHAZEIX Christophe STADE CLERMONTOIS 6314433 V1 524

13 FABREGUE Hervé TT CASTELPONTIN 6316314 V1 500

13 CHANCLU Serge VEYRE-MONTON TT 6314030 V2 500

17 DA SILVA José TT CASTELPONTIN 6314646 V2 500

-18 ANS FILLES

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 LEGROS Manon STADE CLERMONTOIS 6313075 J1 577
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-18 ANS GARCONS

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 ANTOINE MICHARD Maxime C L COURNON 6311959 J2 2046

2 PREVOT Ugo STADE CLERMONTOIS 6313484 C2 1775

3 VALENTIN Loïc C L COURNON 153212 J2 2030

3 PAN Faustin STADE CLERMONTOIS 7411092 J2 1623

5 LOPES Mathis STADE CLERMONTOIS 6314925 C2 1148

5 CHANTRE Johanes C L COURNON 2617199 J1 1056

5 BENABID Sami STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315204 C2 882

5 GENESTE Dorian STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315337 C1 758

9 CAMPAGNE Thomas STADE CLERMONTOIS 6314084 C2 975

9 SARASAR Antoine C L COURNON 6313362 J3 806

9 VERMONT Aurelien STADE CLERMONTOIS 6314745 C2 767

9 JOLY Romain C L COURNON 6316045 C1 571

13 THEVENIN Andy C L COURNON 6314034 C1 587

-15 ANS FILLES

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 PREVOT Jade STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315151 M2 902

2 DEDIT Justine STADE CLERMONTOIS 6314331 C1 1008

3 LOPES Lizea STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315263 M2 536

-15 ANS GARCONS

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 PREVOT Ugo STADE CLERMONTOIS 6313484 C2 1775

2 BENABID Ramy STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315231 M1 1058

3 LOPES Mathis STADE CLERMONTOIS 6314925 C2 1148

3 TOURATIER Paul ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 6315484 M1 999

5 BENABID Sami STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315204 C2 882

5 BRODA Lou C L COURNON 6314063 C2 768

5 GENESTE Dorian STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315337 C1 758

5 GATEAU Olivier TT PESCHADOIRES 6316271 C1 648

9 MALZIEU Yann TT CASTELPONTIN 6314970 C1 841

9 VERMONT Aurelien STADE CLERMONTOIS 6314745 C2 767

9 COCHET Jonathan ASTTRE RIOM 6314085 C2 762

9 CARTERON Benjamin STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315658 C1 639

9 DURAND BROUSSOLE Lucas C L COURNON 6314515 C2 602

9 THEVENIN Andy C L COURNON 6314034 C1 587

9 JOLY Romain C L COURNON 6316045 C1 571

9 GATEAU Florent TT PESCHADOIRES 6316272 C1 568

17 LABORY Baptiste TT CASTELPONTIN 6316096 C1 502

17 MIGNARD Lucas STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316480 C1 500

17 BRODIN Ethan FOYER LAIC  ROMAGNAT 6316154 C1 500

17 PARASCHIV Robert STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316626 C1 500

17 PALLEAU Benjamin ASTTRE RIOM 6316602 C1 500

17 HUC Baptiste STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316518 C1 500
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PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 PREVOT Jade STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315151 M2 902

2 LOPES Lizea STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315263 M2 536

3 ANNEREAU Auriane TT CASTELPONTIN 6315441 B1 530

-13 ANS GARCONS

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 TOURATIER Paul ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 6315484 M1 999

2 BENABID Ramy STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315231 M1 1058

3 DESGEORGES Youenn AEP NOHANENT 6315686 M1 906

3 BAILLOT Hugo STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315232 B2 840

5 CONTAMINE Cyprien U.S. ISSOIRE TT 6315767 B2 750

5 RICHER Mathis P.P.C. ORLEAT 6315709 M1 637

5 THIRIET Gael CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 6315884 B2 613

5 MATHIEU Léo STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315163 B2 563

9 ERNOUT David STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315160 B2 571

9 BAYRAND Thibaut STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315879 M1 517

9 GARNIER Paul STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315233 M1 507

9 SOL Clément ASTTRE RIOM 6316069 M2 507

9 ANNEREAU Aurelian TT CASTELPONTIN 6315442 M1 500

9 TRAORE Mathis STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316261 M2 500

9 AUGER Tom STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315806 M2 500

9 CASILE Thibaut STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316456 M2 500

17 SANTIAGO Jules TT CASTELPONTIN 6316693 M1 540

17 CARÊME Tom STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316305 M1 508

17 ROTTEMBERG Jules STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316752 M1 500

17 GAUMET Max STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316457 M2 500

17 PRUGNAUD Valentin STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316459 M2 500

-11 ANS FILLES

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 ANNEREAU Auriane TT CASTELPONTIN 6315441 B1 530

2 ROBERT Clara DLV TT AYDAT 6316533 P 500

3 BOUYON Clara P.P.C. ORLEAT 6316545 B2 500
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PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 BAILLOT Hugo STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315232 B2 840

2 CONTAMINE Cyprien U.S. ISSOIRE TT 6315767 B2 750

3 ERNOUT David STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315160 B2 571

3 MATHIEU Léo STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315163 B2 563

5 THIRIET Gael CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 6315884 B2 613

5 LAVERGNE Timothee FOYER LAIC  ROMAGNAT 6316194 P 530

5 ROLLAND Thibaud TT CASTELPONTIN 6316344 B2 529

5 GOMES Killian CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 6315947 B2 514

9 CONTAMINE Morgan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 6315992 P 542

9 LEJEUNE Bastien TT CASTELPONTIN 6316167 B2 514

9 DUPOIS Oscar STADE CLERMONTOIS 6315516 B1 500

9 GOUAY Johan CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 6316565 B2 500

13 NAMYST Amory U.S. ISSOIRE TT 6316079 B1 533

13 BRIEU Pierre TT CASTELPONTIN 6316672 B1 500

13 SAR Remi STADE CLERMONTOIS 38215 B2 500

13 BONJEAN Marc-Antoine TT CASTELPONTIN 6316592 B2 500

17 COLICHE Xavier FOYER LAIC  ROMAGNAT 6315390 B2 500

-9 ANS FILLES

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 ROBERT Clara DLV TT AYDAT 6316533 P 500

2 TOURATIER Lucie ASPTT CLERMONT-FD 6316394 P 514

-9 ANS GARCONS

PLACE NOM CLUB N° LICENCE CATEGORIE POINTS

1 POURTIER Antonin CL CHAPDES-COMBRAILLES 6316116 P 561

2 LAVERGNE Timothee FOYER LAIC  ROMAGNAT 6316194 P 530

3 CONTAMINE Morgan U.S. ISSOIRE TT 6315992 P 542

4 DENEUVILLE Corentin P.P.C. ORLEAT 6316257 P 500

5 SANTORO Martin STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316514 P 500

6 BOUDOUR Lucas FOYER LAIC  ROMAGNAT 6316649 P 504

7 AUGER Noa STADE CLERMONTOIS 6316148 P 500

8 BOUYON Maxime P.P.C. ORLEAT 6316544 P 500

9 ESTRADA Camille TT CASTELPONTIN 6316590 P 500

10 VILLECHALANE Raphaël FOYER LAIC  ROMAGNAT 6316468 P 500


